DATA SHEET
GAS DISCHARGE TUBES
TELEPHONE INTERFACE
3RL075M-5-SS
RoHS compliant & free
P
ro
d

■ Data communication equipment.
■ Line test equipment
Part Number Code
3 R L
Electrical
Characteristics
L:  5KA
DC
Spark-over
Voltage
Lead Type
M: SMD
Dimensions
5: 5.0mm×7.2mm
Electrode Numbers
3R: 3 Electrodes
0 7 5 M 5
SS: Internal Control Code
Marking
                   : BrightKing Logo
3RL075-S   : Device Marking Code
    XXXX     : Internal Control Code
   3
5
Product Specification
3RL075M-5-SS
GAS DISCHARGE TUBS
Circuit Protection
Apr. 28, 2023 V.1
Dimensions
M Type
B1 B
DT
2.0 1.5
6.6
3.3
5
.6
Recommended Pad Size
D
d
Symbol
Dimension (mm)
Spec. Tolerance
D 5.0 ±0.2
T 7.2 ±0.3
B 0.4 ±0.1
B1 1.5 ±0.2
Electrical Characteristics
Part